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There were 24 payments totalling £2,848

Year Number Max £ Min £ Avg £ Total £

2008 7 449.857.82 136.70 956.93
2009 12 285.000.51 77.90 934.79
2010 4 436.98 64.63 238.41 953.62
2011 1 276 276 276 276
Totals 24 449.850.51 118.67 2,848.10
2008 payments
Date Reference Amount £

2 May 08 FINDEL EDUCATION 449.85
2 May 08 FINDEL EDUCATION 78.72
29 Aug 08 FINDEL EDUCATION 18.02
29 Aug 08 FINDEL EDUCATION 102.95
30ct08 FINDEL EDUCATION 7.82
30ct08 FINDEL EDUCATION 44.62
30ct08 FINDEL EDUCATION 254.95
Total 956.93
2009 payments

Date Reference Amount £

2Jan 09 FINDEL EDUCATION 18.42
2Jan 09 FINDEL EDUCATION 0.51
27 Mar 09 FINDEL EDUCATION 1.49
27 Mar 09 FINDEL EDUCATION 8.46
27 Mar 09 FINDEL EDUCATION 6.30
27 Mar 09 FINDEL EDUCATION 42.00
27 Mar 09 FINDEL EDUCATION 42.75
27 Mar 09 FINDEL EDUCATION 285.00
30 Apr 09 FINDEL EDUCATION 86.25
23 Nov 09 FINDEL EDUCATION 113.68
14 Dec 09 FINDEL EDUCATION 233.39
14 Dec 09 FINDEL EDUCATION 96.54



Total 934.79
2010 payments
Date Reference Amount £
9 Feb 10 FINDEL EDUCATION 111.67
18 Feb 10 FINDEL EDUCATION 436.98
19 Mar 10 FINDEL EDUCATION 340.34
23 Sep 10 FINDEL EDUCATION 64.63
Total 953.62
2011 payments

Date Reference Amount £
15 Feb 11 FINDEL EDUCATION 2.76
Total 2.76
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This is an independent website. While the Isle of Wight Council might not see your comments here or reply to them, they may also appear on Isle
of Wight News site OnTheWight

A Website, independent of IW council, built by wightgeek based on the desires of OnTheWight.
Inspired by Adrian Short's Armchair Auditor
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